
   Admissions Timetable 

 

Date Time  

Monday 3 July 2023 9.30am Application can be made online 

Friday 1 September 2023 4.00pm Closing date for applications 

Wednesday 6 September 2023  
Trustee Board review of applications for 
Entrance Test 

Saturday 23 September 2023 8.45am Entrance Test 

 
Wednesday 27 September 2023 
 

 
Trustee Board review of requests for Reserve 
Entrance Test 

Tuesday 3 October 2023 8.45am Reserve Entrance Test 

 
Monday 9 October 2023 
 

 
Trustee Board review the outcome of the 
Entrance Test 

Friday 27 October 2023  Entrance Test outcome sent to parents 

Tuesday 31 October 2023  
Closing date for submission of Local Authority 
common application form 

Friday 1 March 2024   Local Authority allocation letter sent to parents 

Monday 4 March 2024  Notice of Appeal forms available  

Friday 29 March 2024  
Closing date for receipt of Notice of Appeal 
Forms  

June 2024  Appeal Hearings 


